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	РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ

	Кафедра
	

	Наименование программы
	

	ПК/ПК
	

	Сроки проведения
	

	Объем, ч.
	

	Основа обучения
	

	№
	Дата
	Время
	Вид занятия
	№ аудитории
	Тема занятия
	Преподаватель, должность, 
№ группы (при наличии)
	Кол-во часов

	1. 
	
	
	Лекция
	433
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	Лекция
	433
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	Пр.занятие
	415, 420
	
	
	

	4. 
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	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	Итоговая аттестация
	433
	-
	
	

	Зав.учебной частью
	
	Иванов И.И.
	Дата
	«__» _______ 2024г

	Зав.кафедрой  название кафедры , профессор
	
	Петров И.И.
	
	



